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Hygiene & Cleanliness Maintenance

- Covid-19 Signs and Posters
- Face Shields ] 7 ] 8 ] 9 2 O 2 ] 2 2 2 3

- Oral Exam Shields

BA+R
- Protective Table Dividers
- Social Distancing Sign Stickers 24 25 26 27 28 29 | | 3 O ‘
- Cross Stickers For Seats '

- Surface Disinfectants & Hand Sanitizers

F ® V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 / 5
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*School Holiday
(Chinese New Year)

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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Safety Signs & Accessories

- Blind Spot Convex Mirror

- Handheld Signage 2 ] 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7

- Mobile Drop Off Point Signage

- Portable LED Signage

- Reflective Safety Signage

- Road Markings

- Rubber Wall Protectors / Road Humps

F ® V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 /5
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Acrylic Fabrication

- Clear Pigeon Hole for Staff Documents
- Customised Product Display Cases 2 ] 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7
- Customised Poster Holders

- Custom Work Fabrication

- Gift and Product Packaging

- Laser Cut Acrylic to Your Size

- Form Submission & Suggestion Boxes

[ ® V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 /5




Custom Metal Works

- Boltless Shelving

- Customised Structure For Event

- Customised Table & Chair Trolley

- Customised Racking To Your Specification
- Flagpole Fabrication With Installation

- Movable Signage With Wheels

- Boxed Up Metal Signage

[ &V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 /5
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Office

Signage

-3D Wall and Room Signage
- Address / Unit Signage

- Building and Shop Signage
- Creative Toilet Signage

- Lightbox Signage

- Directory Listing
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Laser Cutting & Engraving

- Fiber Laser Engraving on Metal

- Laser Engraving and Cutting for Wood, 2 O 2 ] 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6

Plastic, Acrylic & Glass
- Roll of Honour with Gold Ink Fill

- Stainless Steel Etching

revao’

Hotline: 6281 3004 / 5
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THE SCHOOL OF VISUAL ART / 14
'MASTER DEGREE THESIS A “ K
EXHIBITION "
By £

Youth Day School Holiday B —
(Youth day) B
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Banners & Posters 1112 13 14 15 16 17

- Stage Backdrop Banner e AEHE
- Exhibition Pop Up System '| 8 'l 9 2 O 2 -| 2 2 2 3 2 4
- Outdoor Banner

- Promotional Display
- Portable Pull Up Banner with Stand 2 5 2 6
- Wall Poster with Snap Frame

' ® V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 / 5 -
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(National Day )
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Floor Painting & Markings

- Antislip Floor Games
- Car Lot Markings 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8

- Emergency Vehicle Access Area

- Logo Painting For Steps

- Weather Resistant Polyurethane 2 9 3 O 3 ]

Surface Markings

F ® V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 /5




® = wn
oNn=Z
w—lc
o

o
w

AUGUST OCTOBER
WTEF S SMTWTF S
456 7 12
1011 12 13 14 34567809
1516 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 1718 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
SEPTEMBER

Teachers' Day
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Wall Mural & Display 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

NB+HE
- Ceiling and Antislip Floor Mural

- Hide and Reveal System for Interaction ] 9 2 O 2 ] 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5
- Moss and Vertical Plant Wall Integration
- Pillar Wrap and Covering

- Wall Mural and Sensory Display

- Interactive Walk Through Maze Exibition

[ @& V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 /5




Graphic Design & Print

- Animated Graphic for Digital Signage

- Brochure and Leaflet Printing

- Business Card and Stationery Printing
- Exhibition Booth Design

- Graphic Design Service for Web & Print

[ &V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 /5
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4 15 16 17 18 19 20

Awards & Trophies

- Acrylic Awards and Trophies

- Customised Awards with Packaging 2 ] 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 é 2 7

- Customised Certificates
- Supply of Custom-Made Prize Presentation Table Skirting
- Medals

- Personalize Name / Event Engraving on Gold / Silver Gravoply

' @ V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 /5
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Christmas Day

Corporate Gifts & Premiums

- Corporate Uniform

- Corporate / Personalised Premium Gifts ] 9 2 O 2 ] 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5

- Embroidery, Silkscreen and Heat Transfer
- Polo Shirts, T-shirts, Jerseys, Vest & Caps

[ &V O° Hotline: 6281 3004 /5




Public Holidays 2021

New Year's Day Fri 1 Jan
Chinese New Year  Fri 12 Feb
Sat 13 Feb*
Good Friday Fri 2 Apr
Labour Day Sat 1T May**
Hari Raya Puasa Thu 13 May
Vesak Day Wed 26 May
Hari Raya Haiji Tue 20 July
National Day Mon 9 Aug
Deepavali Thu 4 Nov
Christmas Day Sat 25 Dec

Scheduled School Holidays 2021

Youth Day

Day after National Day
Teachers’ Day
Children’s Day

(for primary school and primary
sections of full schools only)

Sun 4 Jul
(The following Mon, 5 Jul 2021
will be a scheduled school holiday)

Tues 10 Aug
Fri 3 Sep

Fri 8 Oct

*Mon, 15 Feb, will be a school holiday.
**Mon, 3 May, will be a school holiday.

School Holidays 2021

Semester 1

Btw Terms 1 and 2
Btw Semesters 1 and 2
Semester 2

Btw Terms 3 and 4

At End of School Year

. Sat 13 Mar to Sun 21 Mar
: Sat 29 May to Sun 27 Jun

. Sat 4 Sep to Sun 12 Sep
. Sat 20 Nov to Fri 31 Dec

School Term 2021

Semester 1

Term 1 Mon 4 Jan to Fri 12 Mar
Term 2 Mon 22 Mar to Fri 28 May
Semester 2

Term 3 Mon 28 Jun to Fri 3 Sep
Term 4 Mon 13 Sep to Fri 19 Nov



We Strive To Ensure Customer
Satisfaction And Solve Their Problems Through Our
Innovative Team Of Designers And Engineers.

r e v O ® ‘\\ 6281 3004 / 6281 3005 >4 revo@revodesignsolutions.com
@ revodesignsolutions.com 9 60 Kaki Bukit Place, Eunos Techpark

#06-19 Singapore 415979
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